riedmin	CCY /AXA1901	0800	Ug By LEX	ē.	
INS. CASE OWNER	MARIUS DOE 18		- / -/	6(19	
Surveyor:	1 11		Registered in Merimen:	_	
Pre-assign / CCU	ZETE			16	5
Tr-assign/ CCC	56Q 4432M.		samozest	12240	Į
Insured Vehicle No	0.	Claim No.	: VI - 150 lass	1 .	
Name of Insured	THENG YIN LAME	Policy No.	GA 057676	(-	
Insured Tel No.	: HP:	Make / Mode	AGSAM :		
Excess Sec II :SS	V 6/16	Place of Acci	dent: 7 nov VF BK	T TIMAY	KA K
Is driver the owner	Total some property of the some property of the sound of		Upway		
Chile College College		OLOTA BED	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA RE	PORT: VES / NO	o.
Driver Tel		Insured Liabil		Yes/No	
SIN 245T	$\perp \rightarrow __$	-	\longrightarrow _		-
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	NWIL INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Li	ISRS: SP: d: ability: MKS:	
Date/ Time					
	TNOWT = BUSTIANS	was told	STAGE	DATE/P	IC .
	CORMONAL MILLIAM SALVERY	24.1 11 6	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
	Ed a design		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
Sir. Chin			Call Ot	العاد- والعد	(A)S.F
24/8/19	called UZD to moom The claim		After call ltr to Of: Documentation Check List:		
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
15/8/19	Seek madali vic SMART		After call fir to Of:		\vdash
10000			Authorisation To Act		
2/11/19	Mondal approve via small	PT.	Release Veucher:		
			Final Repair Bill:		
			Car Rental Invoice:		
			Towing Invoice		
			LTA/GIA:		_
			Medical Bill: PIR:		
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:		H
			LOD		
			Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos		
			Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	- %	Email	Call [
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \1 \9 \9 Confirm with Nar (2)		Email Cal		
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27	1	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost:	22 2320-00				
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S a days)		111.10		
Loss of Income (LOI):			1/10/	11	
LOR only LOU only		mel	(* /	L.	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 3 - 0 0	me)			
Medical:	-65		1) Claim status: Normal/Rej	ect/Private Sertio	
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independen	nt.)	2) Report Format	The second	
Legal Cost	55		3) Survey fee		
Total:	SS 57.53.00 Global Sum SS: 5700-0	10			
FINAL PAYMENT	*Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cal		
Payee 1:	55 5700.00 Name 1: KIM CHWOR	e Auto	Pte Itol		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	-/			

	41	/	Ĩ
08/11/13) wefi	REF:	9×A	
ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS	4001/	ONMENT	
· Sw	-	Veh No.	11.110911
From:	Date:	Type: N. Car J.M. Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	TO A THURST AND A		
OD THE I WS I THE RES ! OD RI	SIEVALINVIMV	Make Honda Fi	·+ cc 1338
To Inspect Vehicle No:	57 N2457	11/2	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Lindure	311	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 266007	THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF T
insured:		Eng/No:	11/1/2/0
Policy No.	9		1144219
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or /
MANAGEMENT IN PACESTIA		Tyre Size: F: / 35	1/55 R15
(Dollar Condition)		R:	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commit	enced its N/S 0/S	BS LOUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time o	discus its	точотуоко ог	
TOTAL PROPERTY CONTROL S	201	Front 6	Rear
Bai, or Market Value:	177 (c.	R/Bal mm	R/Bal O mm
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	6	L/Bal. 6 mm
DA PR Seen: 4	Consistent?: Yes or No	17/1/10	D.O.L. 18/6/18
Est Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 17/0/19	- 470/7)
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 2	4 HRS 22-1-2024	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / 0	DIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
STATE SETS OF SOME	Vehicle: IN / OUT		
Date: Perso	on Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / I	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / In			
LTA	11966 hove 6,9		
2/12/11/	4 COO OO CO.	A. A.	
3/8/19 7/3	# 5000 Cocfor	un way fur.	
1 11			
			1000=\$14762-10
			(org=\$162.1c
			207-00
	_	22 002 2	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
11 := .	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	1536/2011164 A. T. 1564 A. T. 156		Transportation:
2)	Add Fe)S+RS5I
		: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$)
V -		A A	TOTAL

(ne \$1,200.00 800 \$280.00 200 \$50.00, ne \$50.00 40 nu 12 \$300.00 % 41 \$300.00 × Su \$380.00 > \$50.00 40 \$80.00 30 \$80.00 \$150.00 /20 \$120.00 80 u1 \$100.00 2 \$100.0060 \$1,500.00 600 \$1,500.00 1000 \$16,762.10 TOTAL P-3880-60 5. N 1130 12-1940-1 12-1940

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

		conjec !!
VEHICLE NO:	SJN 245T	
QTY	PARTICULAR 0	. 1.
1 PCS	TAILGATE \$45-30	5004,70 \$1,050.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO	11 \$38.00 ×
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	17, \$245.00 €
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK / 45 - 50	DO/Shota \$299.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP /09.30	· 1 \$288.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 232-60	Cre \$485.00
1 SET	TAILAGTE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	ML \$50.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 493-70	30/DE \$850.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	rzer \$90.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	24 \$50.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 296.60	175/2enf \$450.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Su \$245.00 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	Py \$911.40 ×
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 3/6-60	Werzes \$488.50
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$971.00	19 \$1,942.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER BOARDS @\$350.00 2 42 80 x 2 = 461-60	De/201 \$700.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	17 \$688.20 ×
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$35.00	11 \$70.00 %
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS@\$425.00 382-18 x 2-761 (607)	C/4 \$850.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS@\$366.00	R \$732.00 ✓
		\$10,522,10

	S.NETT
1 SET	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR
1 SET	REAR EXHAUST CHROME
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER

LABOUR CHARGES
TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before latter sprity pointing
- . To displie damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- · Parts colors are a stream to confirmation
- . They considered and "Amout Projudge" basis
- the state of the same
- Supplies to the result of the result of the second and is subject to find appropriat from Institution Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Sgnatians

Drive

STICARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

New 5 Years Renewal Coe Honda Stream 1.8A

- 2017 Volvo XC40
- 1Road In-Car Camera Recorder Users
- What Did You Makan Today PT 6

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



3.18%P A \$0 Admin FeestBGv Finance, 2 Years Warranty \$2500 Down Monthly From \$638







COE)

No Price Gimmicks! No Ali Ba Bal No Grandma Story! No Such Things As Booking Fees \$3k Loan At Stated Price! Flexible Loan And Trade In Available! Superb Handling. Fuel Efficient And Reliable Model. Low...

Postero: 18-3un-2019 Tags: 2009 Hunda Fit, 2009 honda fit, Honda Fit, honda fit, Honda, Fit, fit, Used Honda



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your CDE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Honda Fit 1.3A G (CDE till \$29,800 \$6,000 /yr 05-Jun-2009 1,339 cc 123,280 km Hatchback Available 06/2024)

Low Maintainance And Fuel Efficient Hatchback, Servicing Just Done, Trade In Welcome, Interested Please Call

Posted: 18-Jun-2019 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit; 2009 honds fit; Wonda Fit; honda fit; Honda, Fit; fit; Used Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A GF (COE till \$30,800 \$6,280 /yr 13-May-2009 1,339 cc 87,000 km Hatchback Available 05/2024)

1 Owner, "One Year In-House Warranty", High Loan Available, Price Stated Above 1s Actual Selling Price, Fully-Refurbished, New Paintwork Done, Accident Free, Bank & In-House Loan Available, Purchase C...

SECTION AND DESCRIPTIONS

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for F	Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7488D
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJN245T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	FIT 1.3G A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	L13A4158900
Chassis No.:	GE61144219
Maximum Power Output:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,825.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Jan 2009
First Registration Date:	23 Jan 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$14,825.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Jan 2024
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$13,024.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,966.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$11,966.00
	vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Jun 2019

LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -



Re:TP MANDATE IA-S9M01R1F

Type

Question

Message

APPROVE

Reply

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date:

08.08.2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SJN 245T / SGQ 4432M ON 17.06.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJN 245T , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SGQ 4432M . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		5	5,752.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00
	Loss of Rental	\$	400.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	\$	5,350.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

c) GIA Search Result

e) GIA Report

g) Insurance Certificate

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

f) I/C & Driving Licence

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechanto.com.sg)
For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD



Service Request Details

Claim

59M01R1F

Reference

None /

Loss Date

June 17, 2019

Report Date

Jun 18, 2019 2:00:00 PM

Request Date

June 18, 2019

Due Date

June 25, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Donline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SJN245T

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) . Menu

PHARME

FIT

1000

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

THENG YIN CHYE
APT BLK 654 SENJA ROAD, #12-252, 670654, Singapore
96632482
theng_yin_chye@moe.edu.sg

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics.

Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 June, 2019 1:03 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

DHAKAL Raghav

Subject:

FW: Request for PRS SJN245T

Categories:

Raghav

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured SGQ 4432M.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SJN 245T.

Date of accident 17.06.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards. Nancy Lam

KIM CHWEE Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2019 11:02 AM

To: 'DHAKAL Raghav' <raghav.dhakal@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Request for PRS SJN 245T

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sorry should be SGQ4432M.

Regards, Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: DHAKAL Raghav [mailto:raghav.dhakal@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2019 10:57 AM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Request for PRS SJN 245T

Dear Sir/Madam,

Vehicle number SGQ443M is not insured with us. Please redirect your claim to the correct insurer.

Regards Raghav Dhakal

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2019 10:16 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: Request for PRS SJN 245T

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured SGQ 443M.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SJN 245T.

Date of accident 17.06.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

-----Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

24 June, 2019

THENG YIN CHYE BLK 654 SENJA ROAD #12-252 SINGAPORE 670654

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19010820/Uwb3

YOUR REF

: SGQ4432M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGQ4432M AND SJN245T ALONG BUKIT TIMAH RD ON

17/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SJN245T against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sq or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2928 or jimmychen@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Jimmy

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

Liwe, cheng tah din com	e third party claimant") of Bik 678C Julong West
Street 64 # 11-337 Singapore 643678(addre	ss), owner of SIN 24ST (vehicle no.) hereby ("the workshop") to act for me with respect
SIN 2457that was damaged pursuant	d/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. to the accident which occurred on 17.06.1019 (date)
vehicle no/s Std 4432 M ("the accident	(location) involving
	my above mentioned claim in a manner that they need to receive payment further to settlement of my favour of the workshop.
	the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 <u>19</u> (year)
Olla	ASSAM STE CONTRACTOR OF THE CO
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)	Signed by "the workshop" (with company stamp)



This Discharge Voucher applies only to the distinant's dalm for his property damage and will not affect his personal figuries cipitri and/or uninsured losses civim in a later date. Further, the settlement forms literate should multip sued as an Evidence to prejudice to the common a personal injuries claim. und/or other uninsend losses tiele arising of the suitant metter in this ection.

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:			-	SGQ 4	432	M E	insd vel	1) [_	_				_	
Date of Accident/ Time:		SJN 245T (TP veh) 17/06/2019				Model: HOWAY FIT									
Repair Estim		:5						T	1,9	25	41.5	_	7		
Final Repair (Cost	:5			_	_	_		111	15	10				
Loss of Use		:5			_	_		_		_	_	_			
Rental (if any	v)	:5		_	_	_		_	_		_		days	it S	per day
LTA / GIA Sea	arch Fee	:5	_	_	_	_		_					days	It\$	per day
Others:		:5	_	_	_	_		_							
		:5	-		_	_		_							
Final Settlem	nent Sum(GLOBAL SUM)	:5	-	_	_	_		_		_					
		11117-01	_							5,7	00.00)			
Payee Name		SIETI	D												
is Third Party	Workshop GIA Registered	? [1	YES	8	1	NO	(K	ndly i	ndica	ite b	elow)			
A)	For Non GIA Registered	Works	hop:		-	-	Agreed	Liai	villio		100	(%)	,		
3)	For GIA Registered World	shop:			_	_							Scenario I		
	BOLA Liability:	_(%)					Assesse							10:	- 1
	* Assessed Liability to be	filled o	only fo	or chair	call	isio	ns and I	fore	TERE II	hen	201	A dans			
lemarks:				SAME OF	17		115.50.57		each in	niere.	DOL	nuces	not apply.		

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident. ITE L ST Reg. No. Tang Kok Wee 差別 ě 09513 Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp Signature of workshop representative: TANG JUN ZHONGDate Signature of Pritriess / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness: S8704986H 11/09/119

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: 21185

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date

:08.08.2019

Vehicle No

:SJN 245T

Make/Model : HONDA FIT Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 17.06.2019

Claim No

Reference

:0619 -21185

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

5000.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

5000.00

GST @ 7% : SS

350.00

Amount Due : SS

5350.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE ATD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: CHEONG KAH CHIN

Invoice

: DCR-2019-06-30

Date: 22.06.2019

Agreement No: 20799 Payment Term: LOD

DESCR	IPTION
-------	--------

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SJH 4477X (0619-21185)

\$ 400.00

Rental Period from 18.06.2019

to

22.06.2019

E. & O. E.

Total \$

400.00

LINA PANG

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20799

cheong tah	chin	HEG. No.	MAKE	MAKE MODEL:			
ADDRESS		5.	2444117	DIESE	EL PETROL I	E 1/4 1/2 3/4	
			KM IN		12 06 2019 ®	- Mu oc. #	
			KM OUT		PATE A JIME OUT	8-30 ans	
7			KM DRIVEN		TIME USED	- 00///	
NAMED DRIVER			12110.03.11				
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	065		
S7807488D -	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	И	DAYS	ess 100-00	# 400.00	
ADD NAMED DRIVER			1	WEEKS	655	1 10.00	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		0.00			
EACHINE S-CENT-000	THAT SHOW I	AFRICAN DELE		IONTHS	053	5 30	
A RECORD FOR THE PARTY OF THE P	SSPORT NO DATE OF ISSUE PLACE OF ISSUE			DO FEE MAGES	SUB-TOTAL	# 400.00 ·	
IMPORTANT NOTES: This varietie is lesimond to sarry 04 possingers only.			WAIVER (C.D.W.)		TOTAL HENTAL		
No refund will be given for vehicle in No refund will be given for percal will feer as Tabble to pay first \$4000 under is under repair.	M. In exhibite.	on tree of electings while damaged selecte			DELIVERY FEE		
Her is lable to pay all parting line o	feer is failte to pay all parking fee and vallo summonars.				COLLECTION FEE		
MNote return during affice floor cirily. to Service on Public Holiday and Sunday.		X					
EXCESS Text 1 - Used in 5 pose Circly SGDD: Sec 1 - Used in 5 pose Circly SGDD: Sec 1 - Used in 5 pose Circly SGDD: Text 1 - Used Charles Street Circles	1500		PER DAY PER S	WEEK	PER MONTH 5		
Sec I - Used Outside Spare Drily SEGIOCOL Sec II - Used Outside Spare Drily SEGIOCOL Whomer Excels It Spare SEGIOCO Whatever Excels Outside Spare SEGIOCO		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT					
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS: Geographical erest: Singapore & Orisis must be:	West Majoyese		INSURANCE (P.A.I.				
ay 15 years out and above; to holding a welld relevant class of	Coloreg Name		X				
Additional Own Demage Excess is as age 22 to 23 years sist. to age 68 to 75 years sist:			PER DAY PER WEEK S S		PER MONTH S		
lidense		papers on the religiount classes of driving	PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE		
Additional All Claims excess of St e) is 18 years old to 21 years old a bi is 71 years old and above and	andra	educated diversale	CHECK		DEPOSIT		
c) with driving experience of less t	than it year on the relevant con-		CASH				
removed away from this replacem	west walledge. West will not be reag	all expensive and important terms to be possible for any reporting of such losses.	RECEIPT NO		NETT CHARGE		
(a trugos salaria	the mount & It is any accident	plus loss of earning while damage vehicle					
Hirer is responsible for Addition to the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE			AMOUNT DUE / RE	FUND			
HAVE READ THE TERMS A OF THIS RENTAL AGREEME							
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES HE	тетобутне		DAY OF				
A LONG TO THE OWNER OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	/ '				0		
					//		
	4			0	6		



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-096438

Date of Request:

17/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

17/06/2019

Enquiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

P Vehicle No.

SGQ4432M

Ccident Date

17/06/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SGQ4432M	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	16/01/2019-15/01/2020	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

Invoice 17/06/2019



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-096438

Date of Request:

17/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

17/06/2019

Enquiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

P Vehicle No.

SGQ4432M

Sccident Date

17/06/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des	Experts En Automo	obile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref :	CC4/ASM190108	820/Uwb3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date :	-	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRI	PARTY CLAIN	1
	Insured Veh.	SGQ 4432M	Veh. Ir	spected	SJN 245T
	Policy No.	GA053628/1	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01R1F	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	n Date	18/06/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	iculars 8	Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA FIT (A)	c.c		1339
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	GE61144219	Colou	r	WHITE
	Odometer	266007	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD			
		Condit	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	DUNLO	P	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	DUNLO	P	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	DUNLO	P	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	DUNLO	P	6 mm
10		Descript			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR POR	TION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
1		Genera	al Inform	ation	THE RESERVED OF THE PARTY OF
	Accident Date	17/06/2019	Inspec	tion Date	18/06/2019
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883	v		
a.		R. R. R.	Remarks		ALTER (7 DOTS
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI			
b.		Estimate	-	and the same of th	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		5 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 245T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
-1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	1,050.00	845.30
1	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	38.00	5
	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	245.00	2
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / SHORTED	299.00	145.50
- 1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	288.00	109.30
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	485.00	232.60
1	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	850.00	493.70
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
- 1	SET REAR BUMPR CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BENT	450.00	296.60
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	245.00	5
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	911.40	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	WARPED	488.50	316.60
2	REAR FENDERS @\$971.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,942.00	14
2	REAR FENDER INNER BOARDS @\$350.00 (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / TORN	700.00	485.60
1	REAR EXHAUST (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	688.20	
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$35.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	
2	TAILLAMPS @\$425.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	850.00	765.00
_ 2	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$366.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	732.00	
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT		-	-1,940.10
			10,522.10	1,940.10
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,200.00	800.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010820/Uwb3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	
SET REAR EXHAUST CHROME (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	380.00	
REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	50.00	40.00
6		2,610.00	1,130.00
LABOUR			
TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN .		150.00	120.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY .		120.00	80.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		100.00	60.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL ,REAR FENDERS AND TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS.		1,500.00	600.00
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,000.00
The second of th		3,630.00	1,940.00
GRAND TOTAL		16,762.10	5,010.10
DECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM DEDAIDS		1	5,000.00
	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SET REAR EXHAUST CHROME (SN) (CONSISTENT) SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT) REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT) LABOUR TO CHECK WIRING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL , REAR FENDERS AND TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SET REAR EXHAUST CHROME (SN) (CONSISTENT) SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT) REAR LICENCE PLATE WHOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT) LABOUR TO CHECK WIRING. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST. TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PANEL , REAR FENDERS AND TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS. TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010820/Uwb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

Inglandin - Lacadro confuctabilities (10 PM) -

9/20/2019

8

DATE 20 September 2019 APT BLK 654 SENJA ROAD, #12-252, 670654, TIVD HONDA SJN245T theng, yin, chye@moc.edu.xg UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Primary Contact/Insured E 656B804B43 cymthla.loh@axa.com.sg Vehicle Information Incident Wehicle Registration # THENG YIN DAYE Service Address Claim Handler LOH Cynthia Shipapore 96632482 AUTHOR Model Make Wait for Approve invoice Surveyor/ Assessor expense History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes Additionery SUBTYPE Next Step Actions Invoice TWE CC4/ASM1901D820/Uw6342 Document Sulfype LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Pending verification - Direct Third Party Vehicle Danuge 18 Am 2019 2:00:00 PM Service Request Details 17 June 2019 18 June 2019 SPMOTRIF (ALD CLE) Messages Invokes LKKInvince1 (5) pdf Additional Instructions ♣ Writing Oncoments CLAIMS Document Type Request Date Vehidor Name Type of Loss Report Date Loss Date Beference Dise Date Services MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS

-
100
=
8
0.
_
E
-10
6 0
776
0

SAB TYPE

THE

HAME

9/20/2019

DATE

AUTHOR

20 20 SULTANTS September PTE LTD (TP) 2019	20 LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS September PTE LTD (TP) 2019	20 LYCK AUTO CONSULTANTS Suptember PTE LTD (TP) 2019	20 September 100 CONSULTANTS September 17E LTD (TP) 2019	20 LINK ALITO CONSLILTANTS Suptember FITE LTD (TP): 2019	20 FTE LTD (TP) September 2019	20 LUCK AUTO CONGULTANTS September PTE LTD (TP) 2019	20 September PTE LTD (TP) 2019	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS 15 August PTE LTD (TP) 2019	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS 15 Augmet PTE LTD (TP) 2019	
USK AUTO CC PTE LTD (TP)	LICK ALTO CO PTELTO (TP)	UNK AUTO CC PTE LTD (TP)	LKK ALITO CC		LKK ALITO CO	LECK AUTO CC	LICKAUTO CO PTELTD (TP)	LICK ALITO CO PTE LTD (TP)	LAX ALTO CO	
Others	Others	Others	Others	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	POA / Authority Letter	Perpaire	Policy Holders / Insured	Others	Otters	
Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Chim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	brocks	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	
RENTAL RECEIPT putt	Likkimpertion (1) pm	Likik-Argustment La (2), pdf	CHA SEARCH pull	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS METTLEMENT FORM pelt	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per	WORKSHOP BVOICE pdf	LITTER TO OLD#	TP MANIDTE IA-SIN 245T pdf	MARKED ESTEMATE pdf	

questNumber=122309&tab=invoices
?serviceRec
quests/
юене
VIBS/#II
sts.htm
index-vendor-service-reques
tal/html/
/claim-por
//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg
https:/

HAME	N.	SUBTIFE	млиов	DATE
LKK Inspection Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	UNCADED 15 August 2019
LKIK Reimspection Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 August 2019
79-4A 245 gelf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
GABS3628-Certificate of Insurance pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernots / Certificate of Insurance	DHANAL Ragion	18 Arre 2019
GA053628-Policy Schedule pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	GHAKAL Raghaw	18 Aure 2019
SCQ4432M INSD GIA REPORTEDE	Peports & Statoment	GA Report	CHANCAL Regions	18 June 2019
SJN345TTP GIA REPORT FOF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHANAL Rapter	18 Aem 2019
TP PRI FROM WORKSHOPmig	Letters and Correspondence	Wurkshop	DHANAL Rughav	18 Ame 2019

Claim Portal